SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES 

Twenty-seven (27) equities appreciated in prices during the week higher than Twenty-six (26) equities of 
the preceding week. Forty-seven (47) equities depreciated in prices lower than Fifty-four (54) equities of 
the preceding week, while one hundred and twenty-six (126) equities remained unchanged higher than 
one hundred and twenty (120) recorded in the preceding week. 

Top 10 Price Gainers 

Top 10 Price Decliners: 

Company Open Close Gain (N) % Change

EVANS MEDICAL PLC 2.06          2.26 0.20 9.71

A.